Race Date

2014 MAC Cross Country Championship

November 01, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Widener
Team Score (places):27
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143
139
133
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ERNIE PITONE
CHRIS GARRITY
WILL MCDERMOTT
MIKE BILOTTA
STEPHEN FORTIN
QADREE COUNSEL
SEAMUS MCCULLOUGH
KEVIN SHADDOCK
MICHAEL QUINN
JIHAD JASPER
JASON CAPORALE

Team - Messiah
Team Score (places):60
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TYLER SENSENIG
JARED SCHATZ
CAMERON SHIRK
CHRISTOPHER SCHEIB
JONPHILIP MCGILL
PHIL HEADLAND
NATHANIEL PARDOE
NATHAN FLEMING
JOSHUA PARDOE
KALEB BURCH

CALEB MCGAUGHRAN
DAVID MORETZ

Team - DeSales
Team Score (places):83
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22

© 00 ~NOO Ol WN P

[N
o

NATE NOLL

BRAD KILHEENEY
WILL EDWARDS
STEPHEN MONAGHAN
MATT CUMMINGS
NICK JARA

JOHN BAYEUX

KEVIN DRASTURA
MIKE MICHELL

BILLY FOSTER

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:17.69
0:28.51
1:07.92
1:08.53
1:16.89
1:20.79
1:32.51
1:45.00
1:53.44
1:57.49

0:00.00
0:08.52
0:47.74
1:04.16
1:12.67
1:14.41
1:16.42
1:26.23
1:32.85
1:56.92
2:18.06
2:28.42

0:00.00
1:25.28
1:56.90
2:08.26
2:10.15
2:32.12
2:43.30
2:51.60
3:14.40
3:51.28

Men
Mens XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
CLASS Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 25:37.19
SO 1 1 25:00.66 25:00.66
SR 3 4 25:18.35 50:19.01
SO 4 8 25:29.17 1:15:48.18
JR 9 17 26:08.58 1:41:56.76
JR 10 27 26:09.19 2:08:05.95
SR (11) (38) 26:17.55 2:34:23.50
SR (12) (50) 26:21.45 3:00:44.95
JR More Than 7 26:33.17 3:27:18.12
SR More Than 7 26:45.66 3:54:03.78
SR More Than 7 26:54.10 4:20:57.88
SR More Than 7 26:58.15 4:47:56.03
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 26:31.37
JR 5 5 25:52.75 25:52.75
JR 6 11 26:01.27 51:54.02
JR 14 25 26:40.49 1:18:34.51
JR 16 41 26:56.91 1:45:31.42
SR 19 60 27:05.42 2:12:36.84
JR (20) (80) 27:07.16 2:39:44.00
SO (22) (102) 27:09.17 3:06:53.17
JR More Than 7 27:18.98 3:34:12.15
SO More Than 7 27:25.60 4:01:37.75
FR More Than 7 27:49.67 4:29:27.42
SR More Than 7 28:10.81 4:57:38.23
FR More Than 7 28:21.17 5:25:59.40
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:44.39
SR 2 2 25:12.27 25:12.27
SO 13 15 26:37.55 51:49.82
SO 21 36 27:09.17 1:18:58.99
JR 23 59 27:20.53 1:46:19.52
SO 24 83 27:22.42 2:13:41.94
FR (31) (114) 27:44.39 2:41:26.33
SR (36) (150) 27:55.57 3:09:21.90
JR More Than 7 28:03.87 3:37:25.77
JR More Than 7 28:26.67 4:05:52.44
FR More Than 7 29:03.55 4:34:55.99
1
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Race Date
November 01, 2014

Bib No

2014 MAC Cross Country Championship

Name

Team - DeSales
Team Score (places):83

11
12

21
19

JAMES EVANS
SEAN DUSZA

Team - Misericordia
Team Score (places):108
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115
119
118
113
117
121
120
112
122
123
116
114

MIKAEL HAUSE
SEAN LUZZ|

AJ LIMONGELLI
ERIC DEIGNAN
SHADRACK KIPROP
JEREMY OSKO
ZACHARY MOODY
PAUL COLLINS
TREVER REED
NICK WERON
JARRETT HIGLEY
RYAN FOSTER

Team - King's (Pa.)
Team Score (places):126
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67
64
60
61
62
57
65
66
56
59
58

BEN SIEGEL

TIM LAMBERT

TJ FERGUSON
MITCHELL FORD
NICK GUARINO
DAVID BORS
CONNOR LYONS
RYAN PLUMER
TYLER BARAN
ZACHARY EVANS
MICHAEL CASTALDI

Team - Lebanon Valley
Team Score (places):155
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Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com

72
77
73
68

MICHAEL HARNISH
NICHOLAS SCULLIN
CODY LLOYD

STEPHEN CHAPPELL

Final Team Results

Men
Mens XC
Overall
CLASS Place
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR 7
FR 17
SR 25
SO 27
SO 32
SR (35)
FR (38)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR 15
SR 18
JR 26
SO 28
SR 39
FR (53)
JR (61)
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 8
FR 29
JR 30
SO 40
2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:44.39

29:13.53
29:40.94

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 27:09.37

24
49
76

108

(143)

(181)

26:04.31
27:00.80
27:23.66
27:29.90
27:48.17
27:53.95
28:00.92
28:24.85
28:35.87
28:38.12
30:47.17
31:18.93

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 27:23.94

15
33
59
87
126
(179)
(240)

26:48.64
27:05.20
27:25.60
27:31.33
28:08.92
29:08.17
29:34.82
29:56.16
30:58.43
32:31.17
32:39.43

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 27:41.54

37
67
107

26:07.94
27:36.42
27:38.27
28:19.17

5:04:09.52
5:33:50.46

26:04.31

53:05.11
1:20:28.77
1:47:58.67
2:15:46.84
2:43:40.79
3:11:41.71
3:40:06.56
4:08:42.43
4:37:20.55
5.08:07.72
5:39:26.65

26:48.64

53:53.84
1:21:19.44
1:48:50.77
2:16:59.69
2:46:07.86
3:15:42.68
3:45:38.84
4:16:37.27
4:49:08.44
5:21:47.87

26:07.94
53:44.36
1:21:22.63
1:49:41.80

Time
Back

4:01.26
4:28.67

0:00.00
0:56.49
1:19.35
1:25.59
1:43.86
1:49.64
1:56.61
2:20.54
2:31.56
2:33.81
4:42.86
5:14.62

0:00.00
0:16.56
0:36.96
0:42.69
1:20.28
2:19.53
2:46.18
3:07.52
4:09.79
5:42.53
5:50.79

0:00.00
1:28.48
1:30.33
2:11.23
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Race Date

2014 MAC Cross Country Championship

November 01, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Lebanon Valley
Team Score (places):155

5 69 MICHAEL GANG
6 74  IBSEN POWERS
7 75 JONATHAN RILEY
8 78  STEPHEN SHELLY
9 76  CJSAYOUS
10 79  BEN TANNER
11 70 MARK GARRAWAY
12 71  1AN GOMPERS

Team - Eastern
Team Score (places):196

1 36 AARON REED
2 31 JOHN GARGES
3 34  JESSE MARTINEZ
4 30 CLAYTON BENDER
5 38 NICHOLAS TROMBLEY
6 33  JOHN JOHNSON
7 32 ZACK HACKETT
8 37 JON THOMAS
9 39 SAMUEL WILSON
10 35 SETH ORTIZ

Team - Wilkes
Team Score (places):249

1 150 JORDAN LINDLEY

2 153 TYLER SUTTON

3 155 MARTIN TOLBERT

4 149  TYLER LAYTON

5 147 FOREST HAWKINS

6 152  BRIAN MCKENNA

7 148 TIM JURKOWSKI

8 146  NICHOLAS BENZELESKI

Team - Lycoming
Team Score (places):295
1 84  SEAN HASTINGS

82 TIMOTHY GUMINSKI
83 JAMES HAMM

w N

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com

Final Team Results

Men
Mens XC
Overall
CLASS Place
FR 48
SO (51)
SR (57)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 33
FR 34
SR 41
FR 43
JR 45
JR (66)
JR (70)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR 42
JR 46
JR 47
JR 56
JR 58
FR (60)
SR (62)
FR More Than 7
FR 50
SR 54
FR 55
3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 27:41.54

155
(206)
(263)

28:45.92
28:59.10
29:23.27
29:32.63
29:39.32
29:40.67
29:54.68
30:15.88

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 28:11.95

33
67
108
151
196
(262)
(332)

27:49.59
27:53.16
28:19.40
28:27.67
28:29.92
29:53.67
30:34.14
30:41.43
32:17.43
35:51.25

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 28:52.95

42
88
135
191
249
(309)
(371)

28:20.21
28:32.21
28:45.42
29:21.24
29:25.67
29:34.82
29:40.34
33:39.88

2:18:27.72
2:47:26.82
3:16:50.09
3:46:22.72
4:16:02.04
4:45:42.71
5:15:37.39
5:45:53.27

27:49.59

55:42.75
1:24:02.15
1:52:29.82
2:20:59.74
2:50:53.41
3:21:27.55
3:52:08.98
4:24:26.41
5:00:17.66

28:20.21

56:52.42
1:25:37.84
1:54:59.08
2:24:24.75
2:53:59.57
3:23:39.91
3:57:19.79

Time
Back

2:37.98
2:51.16
3:15.33
3:24.69
3:31.38
3:32.73
3:46.74
4:07.94

0:00.00
0:03.57
0:29.81
0:38.08
0:40.33
2:04.08
2:44.55
2:51.84
4:27.84
8:01.66

0:00.00
0:12.00
0:25.21
1:01.03
1:05.46
1:14.61
1:20.13
5:19.67

Finish Position- 9

50
104
159

Average Time: 29:35.31

28:57.42 28:57.42 0:00.00
29:18.83 58:16.25 0:21.41
29:19.18 1:27:35.43 0:21.76
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2014 MAC Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Race Date
November 01, 2014

Men
Mens XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name CLASS Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lycoming Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):295 Average Time: 29:35.31
4 89  JACOB MILLER SO 67 226 30:08.18 1:57:43.61 1:10.76
5 85 JOSEPH INGRUM FR 69 295 30:12.92 2:27:56.53 1:15.50
6 81 BRYANT DIETRICK SO (78) (373) 32:10.84 3:00:07.37  3:13.42
7 87 DONALD KEYS SO (81) (454) 32:43.14 3:32:50.51  3:45.72
8 92 DANIEL YODER SO More Than 7 32:46.61 4:05:37.12  3:49.19
9 88 JACOB MCCLAIN JR More Than 7 34:40.14 4:40:17.26  5:42.72
10 91 ALEXANDER FR More Than 7 35:32.44 5:15:49.70  6:35.02
11 86 TRENTON JONES FR More Than 7 37:47.91 5:53:37.61  8:50.49
12 80 JOSHUA CRAM SO More Than 7 37:53.78 6:31:31.39  8:56.36
Team - Alvernia Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):310 Average Time: 29:54.80
1 9 PETER MACNAMEE SR 44 44 28:27.72  28:27.72  0:00.00
2 8 CODY HUGHES SR 49 93 28:50.94  57:18.66  0:23.22
3 6 JACOB CONAPITSKI JR 71 164 30:34.34 1:27:53.00  2:06.62
4 4  THOMAS BIALEK SO 72 236 30:39.83 1:58:32.83  2:12.11
5 5 EDWARD CADMAN SR 74 310 31:01.16 2:29:33.99  2:33.44
6 7  BRIAN ELLIOTT SO (80) (390) 32:36.43 3:02:10.42  4:08.71
Team - Stevenson Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):330 Average Time: 30:26.84
1 126 SAMUEL EDMONDSON FR 52 52 29:02.15  29:02.15  0:00.00
2 128 TJJANASEK SR 63 115 29:43.67 58:45.82  0:41.52
3 127 THOMAS FERGUSON JR 65 180 29:50.88 1:28:36.70  0:48.73
4 129 GRIER MELICK JR 68 248 30:09.62 1:58:46.32 1:07.47
5 125 KYLE COPESTICK FR 82 330 33:27.87 2:32:14.19  4:25.72
6 130 DEEGE RHOADS SR (83) (413) 33:44.98 3:05:59.17  4:42.83
7 131  SAM SWIRDOVICH JR (85) (498) 34:21.44 3:40:20.61  5:19.29
Team - Hood Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):348 Average Time: 31:47.43
1 49  ANDREW DRUM JR 37 37 27:56.41  27:56.41  0:00.00
2 48  JUSTIN CIFUENTES SR 64 101 29:49.86  57:46.27 1:53.45
3 55 ALEXANDER STEVENS SO 73 174 30:56.30 1:28:42.57  2:59.89
4 54  NICHOLAS SLAWSON SR 86 260 35:03.91 2:03:46.48  7:07.50
5 52 CHRISTOPHER FR 88 348 35:10.69 2:38:57.17  7:14.28
6 53 RAYMOND SR (89) (437) 35:34.78 3:14:31.95  7:38.37
Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com 4 11/01/2014 12:39:27



2014 MAC Cross Country Championship

Race Date
November 01, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
Mens XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name CLASS Place Place Time Time Back
Team - FDU-Florham Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places):366 Average Time: 31:16.72
1 43  JOE MOREIRA FR 59 59 29:29.17 29:29.17 0:00.00
2 47 DEVON STROM FR 75 134 31:09.10 1:00:38.27 1:39.93
3 46  JOHN ROONEY FR 76 210 31:40.33 1:32:18.60 2:11.16
4 42  MIKE CHRISTIE FR 77 287 31:43.59 2:04:02.19 2:14.42
5 41  JOHN CAHILL SR 79 366 32:21.42 2:36:23.61 2:52.25
6 44  GREG NEEDHAM FR (84) (450) 33:59.43 3:10:23.04 4:30.26
7 40 NICK BAKELMUN FR (87) (537) 35:05.72 3:45:28.76 5:36.55
8 45 DAN PUNGELLO FR More Than 7 35:29.80 4:20:58.56 6:00.63

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com 5 11/01/2014 12:39:27



